2013 Gallipolis Blue Devils Varsity Football Roster

Name

Kole Carter
Wes Jarrell
Logan Allison
Blake Wilson
Eli Miller

Ty Warnimont
Dylan Saunders
Eric Ward
Colton Campbell
Wade Jarrell
Isaiah Holley
Russell Matthew
Austin Boggs
Payton Halley
Justus Sellars
Eric Sheets

Seth Atkins
Nathaniel Waugh
Sheldon Runyon
Shane Gibbs
Andrew Bokal
Reid Eastman
Colton Walters
Brody Thomas
Ty Howell
Coleton Coughenour
Devin Henry
Josh Johnson
Sam Payne
Drew Vansickle
Logan Few
Brett Johnson
Andrew Owens
David Kuhn
Tyler Ebert
Owen Moore
Anthony Sipple
Justin Reynolds
Jose Roberts
John Byus
Garrett Rogers
Logan Lovett
Brian Williams
Brett Hively
Chris Matthew

HT
59
62
6°0
59
5’9
5’9
5’10
5’10
57
5’11
54
5’11
5’8
57
6°0
6°0
6°0
59
6’1
57
5’5
5’10
59
5’10
5’11
5’6
5’10
6’0
59
6’0
5’10
6’1
5’10
53
5’5
6’3
6’1
5’10
6’1
511
6’1
6’5
6’3
5’10
5’8

WT
172
205
181
152
170
175
197
172
124
160
114
153
124
156
182
168
173
146
149
151
126
152
145
182
187
140
178
191
175
245
268
208
184
213
155
276
212
191
198
236
179
330
241
137
160

Pos.
QB/DB
WR/LB
WR/DB
RB/DB
WR/LB
RB/LB

RB/LB
QB/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
WRI/LB
WRI/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WRI/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
WR/DB
WR/DB
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
OL/LB
oL/DL
oL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
WR/DB
WR/DL

Class



